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List of the most Needed Medicines and Medical Items

NO. PRODUCT NAME
B AMOXIL CAP 250MG
AMOXIL CAP 500MG
AMOXIL SYRUP
AMOXIL VIAL 500MG
PARACETAMOL 500MG
B3 PARAECETAMOL SYRUP
PARACETAMOL
SUPPOSITARY
“ METRONIDAZOLE TABLET
500MG

METRONIDAZOLE BOTTLE
METRONIDAZOLE SYRUP
AT BUSCOPAN TAB
BUSCOPAN AMP
BUSCOPAN SYRUP
BRUFEN TAB 200MG

15 BRUFEN TAB 400MG
BRUFEN SYRUP
CEFEXIME TAB

18 PRIMOLUT N AMP

19 PRIMOLUT N TAB
CYCLOCAPRONE TAB

21 CYCLOCAPRONE AMP
TRAMADOL AMP
AMIKACIN VIAL 500MG
GENTAMYCIN AMP 40MG
GENTAMYCIN 80MG
AMIKACIN VIAL 100MG
PIROXICAM AMP
PRIOXICAM CAP
ANTI LICE SHAMPOO
MEBENDAZOLE SYRUP
MEBENDAZOLE TAB
METOPROLOL 50MG
METOPROLOL 100MG

QUANTITY

50000
300000
20000
20000
300000
50000
50000

200000

30000

20000
100000
10000

10000
100000

100000
20000
100000
5000
50000
100000
10000
5000
10000
5000
5000
5000
1000
1000
1000
5000
10000
100000
100000

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL PRICE
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METFORMEN TAB 500MG
METFORMEN TAB 850MG
METFORMEN TAB 1000MG
GLIBENCLAMIDE 5MG
OLANZAPINE 5MG
OLANZAPINE 10MG
FLOXTINE 20MG TAB
CITALOPRAM TAB 20 MG
CARBAMAZEPINE 200MG
CARBAMAZEPINE 400MG

SODIUM VALPORATE
500MG

SODIUM VALPORATE
SYRUPE

ACYCLOVER TAB
ACYCLOVER OINTMENT
ACYCLOVER VIAL

DEXAMETHASONE
AMPULE

MEROPINEM 500MG
MEROPINEM 1G
VANCOMYCIN 500MG
VANCOMYCIN 1G
OMEPRAZOLE 20MG CAP
OMEPRAZOLE 40MG CAP
RANITIDINE TAB 150MG
RANITIDINE TAB 300MG
MELOXICAM TAB 7.5 MG

MELOXICAM TAB 15MG
DICLOFINAC AMP
DICLOFINAC 50MG

DICLOFINAC 100MG
HYDROCORTISONE VIAL
ALLERMIN AMP
NYSTATIN SOLUTION
SEMETICONE DROP
VITAMINE K AMP
PONSTAN 500MG CAP
PONSTAN SYRUP
ASPRIN TAB 100MG

200000
200000
200000
200000
5000
5000
8000
5000
200000
100000
20000

10000

100000
3000
500
10000

500
500
500
500
300000
200000
100000
100000
100000

100000
5000
5000
20000
2000
2000
2000
2000
100000
10000
300000
100000




ASPRIN 75MG 100000
CLOPIDOGRIL 75MG 100000
AMLODIPINE TAB 10000
LOPERAMIDE TAB 200000
VENTOLIN INHALAR 50000
DOXYCYCLINE TAB 200000
CAPTOPRIL TAB 50MG 100000
DIGOXIN TAB 100000
B12 AMPULE 2000
SYRINGE 5CC 500000
1813 SYRINGE 10CC 200000
LATEX GLOVES ALL SIZE 200000
SURGICAL GLOVES ALL 500000
SIZE
NASAL TUBE ALL SIZE 2000
85 CHEST TUBE 1000
FOLY CATHETER ALL SIZE 10000
87 URINE BAG 30000
LETE NILON SUTURE 10000
80 SILK SUTURE 10000
VICRYL SUTURE 10000
91 IODINE SOLUTION 1000
GAUZE ROOL 2000
93 GAUZE PACK 10000
PLASTER 20000
SUCCER TUBE 10000
96 D.C SHOCK 6
SURGICAL PLASTER 20000
BT  UMBLICAL CLAMP 1000
GOWN 10000
100 COMPOSITE 50 KIT
1011 CEMENT 15
DYCAL 20
103 ALGINATE 40
104 BAND 20
105 RETAINER 50
106 BONDING 50
FOLIC ACID 5MG TAB 300000
| 108 FEROFOLIC 200000
109 BTAMETHASONE 5000

OINTMENT




ZINC OXIDE OINTMENT 5000
111 OR.S 100000
12 TETRACYCLINE EYE 5000

OINTMENT
IEN  DEXAMETHASONE EYE 2000
DROP
114 SAMILIN SYRUP 10000
15 BROMHEXINE SYRUP 15000
116 FLUOUT TAB 300000

COLD FLU SYRUP 10000

1187 COUGH SYRUP 5000

AZITHROMYCIN SYRUP 10000
B AZITHROMYCIN CAPSULE 200000
121 LORATADINE TAB 10000
122 LORATADINE SYRUP 5000

PRIBIOTIC 1000
124 LIDOCAINE GEL 5000

COTTON 5000
B8  CIPROFLOXACIN TAB 200000
P78l LEVOFLOXACINE TAB 100000
BX8 CLARITHROMYCIN CAP 100000

100000

129 ROSOVASTATIN 100000
10MG,20MG

130 LASIX AMP 5000

131 PLASIL AMPULE 5000

MONTILOCAST 4,5,10MG 150000

PLASIL TAB 10000
134 LACTULOSE SYRUP 10000

ATROVASTATIN 20,40MG 30000
B3 NORMAL SALINE 500ML 30000

GLUCOUSE SALINE 500ML 10000
ET® GLUCOUSE WATER 500ML 10000
BN RINGER LACTATE 500ML 10000

RINGER ONLY 500ML 30000
NORMAL SALINE 100ML 5000
PP FLUCONAZOLE CREAM 5000

WTEE| CLOTRIMAZOLE CREAM 2000
144 CALAMINE LOTION 5000

FUCIDIC ACID CREAM 3000
146 GENTAMYCIN DROP 1000







